
 2011 CALIFORNIA DAILY CHERRY SHIPMENTS, TOTAL STATE
ALL VARIETIES AS REPORTED BY THE CCAB OFFICE, 18 lb. Equivalents

2011 DAILY SEASON 

TOTAL TOTAL

25-Apr 119 119

26-Apr 81 200

27-Apr 1,702 1,902

28-Apr 994 2,896

29-Apr 1,531 4,427

30-Apr 3,750 8,177

1-May 1,897 10,074

2-May 6,565 16,639

3-May 16,505 33,144

4-May 19,339 52,483

5-May 22,342 74,825

6-May 28,038 102,863

7-May 37,786 140,649

8-May 41,688 182,337

9-May 71,918 254,255

10-May 93,231 347,486

11-May 94,230 441,716

12-May 106,238 547,954

13-May 143,577 691,531

14-May 168,859 860,390

15-May 112,707 973,097

16-May 210,541 1,183,638

17-May 165,069 1,348,707

18-May 178,075 1,526,782

19-May 158,534 1,685,316

20-May 171,654 1,856,970

21-May 214,568 2,071,538

22-May 172,525 2,244,063

23-May 226,401 2,470,464

24-May 247,020 2,717,484

25-May 243,888 2,961,372

26-May 220,669 3,182,041

27-May 225,960 3,408,001

28-May 172,948 3,580,949

29-May 148,167 3,729,116

30-May 143,148 3,872,264

31-May 203,894 4,076,158

1-Jun 196,746 4,272,904

2-Jun 208,595 4,481,499

3-Jun 199,960 4,681,459

4-Jun 194,490 4,875,949

5-Jun 60,759 4,936,708

6-Jun 74,670 5,011,378

7-Jun 76,010 5,087,388

8-Jun 106,163 5,193,551

9-Jun 82,750 5,276,301

10-Jun 121,258 5,397,559

11-Jun 103,071 5,500,630

12-Jun 92,785 5,593,415

13-Jun 100,041 5,693,456

14-Jun 86,606 5,780,062

15-Jun 68,412 5,848,474

16-Jun 63,065 5,911,539

17-Jun 40,414 5,951,953

18-Jun 25,401 5,977,354

19-Jun 15,197 5,992,551

20-Jun 20,895 6,013,446

21-Jun 7,360 6,020,806

22-Jun 9,314 6,030,120

23-Jun 6,604 6,036,724

24-Jun 7,701 6,044,425

25-Jun 1,008 6,045,433

26-Jun 1 6,045,434

27-Jun 2,432 6,047,866

TOTAL 6,047,866


